PRACTICE

Choose the word that has the underlined part different
from others.

1.
2.
3.
4.

D

© &©® N O
> > > » > > > > > » »

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

A. sense

A. spicy

A. flower

A. sound

. ugly

. magazine
. home

. use
sunglasses
fat

shoe
see

shirt

hat

rule

. eraser
. community

. face

. Cook
. sing

. sugar

. lake

. flute

C. honey
C. bitter

C. coffee
C. shoulder
C. put

C. art

C. goldfish
C. subway
C. sun

C. gate

C. food

C. shop

C. summer
C. hate

C.beautiful
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